
    Pl    Stnr Navn                        Tid                                                                                                                        

 

 

 

Begynder  (2)                                3.5 km   14 K                                   
                                                 1(131)   2(132)   3(133)  4(134)  5(135)  6(136)  7(137)   8(138)  9(139)  10(140) 11(141)  12(142) 13(143) 14(100)  
                                                      M                                                                                                               
 

     1  158538 Lærke Ravnholt Jensen     39:12     3:19     5:03     6:33    7:52    9:59   14:14   15:17    16:20   20:30    25:32   30:03    33:44   36:02   38:27  
               OK Roskilde                         3:19     1:44     1:30    1:19    2:07    4:15    1:03     1:03    4:10     5:02    4:31     3:41    2:18    2:25  
                                                  39:12                                                                                                               
                                                   0:45                                                                                                               
     2  161391 Mads Christian Maarup   1:11:33     4:25     9:14    13:10   16:17   21:30   30:29   32:48    35:21   42:33    52:22   59:11  1:05:02 1:08:08 1:10:35  
               Allerød OK                          4:25     4:49     3:56    3:07    5:13    8:59    2:19     2:33    7:12     9:49    6:49     5:51    3:06    2:27  
                                                1:11:33                                                                                                               
                                                   0:58                                                                                                               
 

 

 

D-10  (7)                                    3.5 km   14 K                                   
                                                 1(131)   2(132)   3(133)  4(134)  5(135)  6(136)  7(137)   8(138)  9(139)  10(140) 11(141)  12(142) 13(143) 14(100)  
                                                      M                                                                                                               
 

     1   99003 Siri Simonsen             21:19     1:38     2:40     3:27    4:10    5:24    7:28    8:05     8:37   10:44    13:35   16:25    18:29   19:46   20:52  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              1:38     1:02     0:47    0:43    1:14    2:04    0:37     0:32    2:07     2:51    2:50     2:04    1:17    1:06  
                                                  21:19                                                                                                               
                                                   0:27                                                                                                               
     2  126650 Mathilde Poulsen          22:29     1:36     2:37     3:28    4:11    5:39    7:47    8:26     9:02   11:11    14:07   17:06    19:32   20:47   22:00  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              1:36     1:01     0:51    0:43    1:28    2:08    0:39     0:36    2:09     2:56    2:59     2:26    1:15    1:13  
                                                  22:29                                                                                                               
                                                   0:29                                                                                                               
     3  120909 Sigrid Høyer Staugaard    25:45     1:36     2:39     3:27    4:23    8:19   10:38   11:17    11:49   13:58    16:53   19:32    22:29   24:04   25:19  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              1:36     1:03     0:48    0:56    3:56    2:19    0:39     0:32    2:09     2:55    2:39     2:57    1:35    1:15  
                                                  25:45                                                                                                               
                                                   0:26                                                                                                               
     4  167399 Vigga Graff Frederikse    26:08     1:49     2:59     3:57    4:50    6:15    8:43    9:38    10:31   13:40    17:17   20:08    22:44   24:18   25:41  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              1:49     1:10     0:58    0:53    1:25    2:28    0:55     0:53    3:09     3:37    2:51     2:36    1:34    1:23  
                                                  26:08                                                                                                               
                                                   0:27                                                                                                               
     5  146484 Maria Wassard             27:22     2:01     3:25     4:22    5:57    7:41    9:51   10:30    11:04   13:25    16:47   20:44    23:30   25:38   26:52  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              2:01     1:24     0:57    1:35    1:44    2:10    0:39     0:34    2:21     3:22    3:57     2:46    2:08    1:14  
                                                  27:22                                                                                                               
                                                   0:30                                                                                                               
     6  102824 Mary Lindbjerg Skovbæk    38:49     1:42     2:56     4:01    5:00   16:29   19:29   20:24    21:08   23:29    26:55   30:07    33:56   36:32   38:19  
               Søllerød OK                         1:42     1:14     1:05    0:59   11:29    3:00    0:55     0:44    2:21     3:26    3:12     3:49    2:36    1:47  
                                                  38:49                                                                                                               
                                                   0:30                                                                                                               
     7   94194 Signe Hansen            1:34:22     4:48     8:09    10:17   12:14   26:47   33:11   35:00    36:40   46:42    56:39 1:04:26  1:26:30 1:30:06 1:33:31  
               OK Sorø                             4:48     3:21     2:08    1:57   14:33    6:24    1:49     1:40   10:02     9:57    7:47    22:04    3:36    3:25  
                                                1:34:22                                                                                                               
                                                   0:51                                                                                                               
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D-12  (4)                                    3.9 km   14 K                                   
                                                 1(131)   2(151)   3(135)  4(144)  5(145)  6(146)  7(140)   8(147)  9(141)  10(148) 11(142)  12(149) 13(150) 14(100)  
                                                      M                                                                                                               
 

     1  140741 Alberte Kaae-Nielsen      32:32     1:52     5:05     6:39   12:02   14:54   19:01   22:12    23:36   25:13    26:19   27:22    29:38   30:20   32:04  
               Søllerød OK                         1:52     3:13     1:34    5:23    2:52    4:07    3:11     1:24    1:37     1:06    1:03     2:16    0:42    1:44  
                                                  32:32                                                                                                               
                                                   0:28                                                                                                               
     2   89426 Karoline Fonager Johan    33:15     2:20     6:34     8:09   10:46   13:58   18:19   21:22    22:41   24:31    25:57   27:09    29:26   30:47   32:49  
               OK Roskilde                         2:20     4:14     1:35    2:37    3:12    4:21    3:03     1:19    1:50     1:26    1:12     2:17    1:21    2:02  
                                                  33:15                                                                                                               
                                                   0:26                                                                                                               
     3   76580 Mathilde Smedega Madse    43:05     1:46     6:09     7:42    9:58   13:38   19:55   26:31    28:26   31:33    33:17   34:54    38:22   40:02   42:34  
               OK Sorø                             1:46     4:23     1:33    2:16    3:40    6:17    6:36     1:55    3:07     1:44    1:37     3:28    1:40    2:32  
                                                  43:05                                                                                                               
                                                   0:31                                                                                                               
 

        115158 Emma Frandsen           Fejlkl.     3:03    31:37    33:33   -----   54:48 1:01:42 1:07:22  1:08:59 1:11:34  1:13:54 1:15:39  1:18:47 1:20:35 1:22:54  
               OK Sorø                             3:03    28:34     1:56           21:15    6:54    5:40     1:37    2:35     2:20    1:45     3:08    1:48    2:19  
                                                1:23:21                                                                                                               
                                                   0:27                                                                                                               
 

 

 

D-14  (9)                                    5.6 km   15 K                                   
                                                 1(152)   2(153)   3(154)  4(155)  5(156)  6(157)  7(160)   8(159)  9(161)  10(162) 11(163)  12(158) 13(164) 14(165)  
                                                15(100)        M                                                                                                      
 

     1     175 Annika Simonsen           40:41     1:28     4:54     7:48   10:06   13:20   15:24   18:28    20:33   23:39    30:27   34:05    35:32   37:42   38:57  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              1:28     3:26     2:54    2:18    3:14    2:04    3:04     2:05    3:06     6:48    3:38     1:27    2:10    1:15  
                                                  40:16    40:41                                                                                                      
                                                   1:19     0:25                                                                                                      
     2   97081 Sara Lykke Brinch         47:51     1:53     6:03     9:08   11:34   15:48   18:17   21:35    23:41   26:49    34:18   38:51    40:46   44:43   46:08  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              1:53     4:10     3:05    2:26    4:14    2:29    3:18     2:06    3:08     7:29    4:33     1:55    3:57    1:25  
                                                  47:27    47:51                                                                                                      
                                                   1:19     0:24                                                                                                      
     3   96695 Tenna V. K. Christense    49:54     1:45     6:13     9:35   13:03   16:52   19:24   23:23    25:37   28:42    36:33   41:06    42:55   46:51   48:12  
               OK Øst Birkerød                     1:45     4:28     3:22    3:28    3:49    2:32    3:59     2:14    3:05     7:51    4:33     1:49    3:56    1:21  
                                                  49:33    49:54                                                                                                      
                                                   1:21     0:21                                                                                                      
     4    3690 Marie Erskov Krogh        50:32     1:30     8:54    12:18   15:06   18:50   21:36   26:12    28:03   33:11    39:41   43:33    45:23   47:42   48:55  
               OK Øst Birkerød                     1:30     7:24     3:24    2:48    3:44    2:46    4:36     1:51    5:08     6:30    3:52     1:50    2:19    1:13  
                                                  50:05    50:32                                                                                                      
                                                   1:10     0:27                                                                                                      
     5   96223 Ida Øbro                  52:23     1:16     4:49    10:10   19:49   22:34   24:28   28:10    29:58   35:17    41:38   45:29    47:19   49:38   50:48  
               Tisvilde Hegn OK                    1:16     3:33     5:21    9:39    2:45    1:54    3:42     1:48    5:19     6:21    3:51     1:50    2:19    1:10  
                                                  51:57    52:23                                                                                                      
                                                   1:09     0:26                                                                                                      
     6   95027 Astrid Skytte Kirkegaa    53:54     1:31     5:35    10:34   14:28   18:20   20:57   24:36    27:38   31:29    40:56   46:27    48:16   50:54   52:14  
               Søllerød OK                         1:31     4:04     4:59    3:54    3:52    2:37    3:39     3:02    3:51     9:27    5:31     1:49    2:38    1:20  
                                                  53:32    53:54                                                                                                      
                                                   1:18     0:22                                                                                                      
     7   15273 Frederikke Danielsen      54:38     2:12     8:04    11:31   14:57   19:00   21:21   25:21    27:34   30:52    40:23   45:21    47:29   50:36   52:37  
               Allerød OK                          2:12     5:52     3:27    3:26    4:03    2:21    4:00     2:13    3:18     9:31    4:58     2:08    3:07    2:01  
                                                  54:12    54:38                                                                                                      
                                                   1:35     0:26                                                                                                      
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     8   70011 Marta Kliem             1:24:09     2:44    10:16    15:29   20:36   25:47   30:08   35:30    40:57   46:44  1:00:35 1:10:21  1:13:12 1:19:14 1:21:30  
               Farum OK                            2:44     7:32     5:13    5:07    5:11    4:21    5:22     5:27    5:47    13:51    9:46     2:51    6:02    2:16  
                                                1:23:43  1:24:09                                                                                                      
                                                   2:13     0:26                                                                                                      
 

         92106 Sidse Tillingsøe        Fejlkl.     2:24     7:37    12:37   16:27   20:22   23:00   26:41    29:41   33:30    43:00   48:32    50:21   53:00   54:19  
               Tisvilde Hegn OK                    2:24     5:13     5:00    3:50    3:55    2:38    3:41     3:00    3:49     9:30    5:32     1:49    2:39    1:19  
                                                  -----    55:54                                                                                                      
                                                            1:35                                                                                                      
 

 

 

D-14B  (1)                                   3.9 km   14 K                                   
                                                 1(131)   2(151)   3(135)  4(144)  5(145)  6(146)  7(140)   8(147)  9(141)  10(148) 11(142)  12(149) 13(150) 14(100)  
                                                      M                                                                                                               
 

     1    4193 Amalie Ellegaard Sever    44:28     1:53     5:43     7:09   11:05   17:18   23:49   28:04    29:44   31:48    34:57   37:03    40:27   41:53   43:57  
               OK Øst Birkerød                     1:53     3:50     1:26    3:56    6:13    6:31    4:15     1:40    2:04     3:09    2:06     3:24    1:26    2:04  
                                                  44:28                                                                                                               
                                                   0:31                                                                                                               
 

 

 

D-16  (4)                                    6.5 km   14 K                                   
                                                 1(170)   2(153)   3(215)  4(173)  5(160)  6(219)  7(179)   8(180)  9(181)  10(217) 11(218)  12(174) 13(165) 14(100)  
                                                      M                                                                                                               
 

     1  114382 Isabella Kempff-Anders  1:01:57     2:54     5:24     8:24   11:15   13:26   20:23   24:26    31:45   34:59    42:48   46:11    59:12 1:00:09 1:01:31  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              2:54     2:30     3:00    2:51    2:11    6:57    4:03     7:19    3:14     7:49    3:23    13:01    0:57    1:22  
                                                1:01:57                                                                                                               
                                                   0:26                                                                                                               
     2  170332 Frida Kopp Stannum      1:08:30     3:24     6:39    14:39   17:54   20:24   23:46   25:10    32:23   36:33    48:57   51:30  1:05:26 1:06:31 1:08:00  
               Tisvilde Hegn OK                    3:24     3:15     8:00    3:15    2:30    3:22    1:24     7:13    4:10    12:24    2:33    13:56    1:05    1:29  
                                                1:08:30                                                                                                               
                                                   0:30                                                                                                               
     3  126296 Julie Blaagaard         1:18:15     3:16     8:27    13:17   22:05   24:29   32:36   33:58    41:16   44:44    55:14   59:30  1:15:01 1:16:21 1:17:49  
               FIF Hillerød Orienteri              3:16     5:11     4:50    8:48    2:24    8:07    1:22     7:18    3:28    10:30    4:16    15:31    1:20    1:28  
